
Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2514. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 66 (128 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 943 Mystical Machine Terry L Cross Cheryl Dunkley

2 515 Potential Advantage Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard

3 424 Lil Bit Western Chad Evans Brittany Lofton

4 543 My Vital Valentine Chad Evans Diana K Davidson

6 522 Heavenly Mac Jason Martin Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

7 128 Range To A Te Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie

8 442 Eyed Be In A Jam Bruce Vickery Dylan Patterson

9 1075 PF Put It In Park Michael R Colvin Michael Sutcliff

10 585 Ima Tuff Barpasser Tommy Sheets Ida L Stinson

11 409 Good For The Ladys Bruce Vickery Vaughn And Jill Cook

12 531 Ima Petite Classic Charlie I Cole Lee M Reeve

13 781 Suddenly A Good Bar Lyn McArthur Charlene Lane

15 477 Potential Moneymaker Butch Campbell Jamie Oakey



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2515. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 62

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 529 Chex Me Im Cute Bradley D Ost Bonnie Sheren

2 1077 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

3 729 Dun In The Dark Lyn McArthur Bonnie Sheren

4 1260 Best One Out There Kelly McDowall Kim Clinco

5 1143 Masteritall Suzy Jeane Melissa Fell

6 1054 The Best Bet Yet Nancy Cahill Nancy C Chapman

7 285 Hope To Be Hot Lindsey Minor Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks

8 805 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar

9 392 Lookin Krymsun Cool Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Lorraine Jewett

10 743 Nothin Compares Jason L Gilliam Carol L Thomsen

11 718 Winkin For Chocolate Shannon McCulloch Maria S Salazar

12 298 Good Time Cruzin Lindsey Minor Jake Haeckl



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2514. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 66 (128 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 543 My Vital Valentine Chad Evans Diana K Davidson

2 522 Heavenly Mac Jason Martin Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

3 943 Mystical Machine Terry L Cross Cheryl Dunkley

4 1075 PF Put It In Park Michael R Colvin Michael Sutcliff

5 515 Potential Advantage Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard

6 128 Range To A Te Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie

7 409 Good For The Ladys Bruce Vickery Vaughn And Jill Cook

8 585 Ima Tuff Barpasser Tommy Sheets Ida L Stinson

9 442 Eyed Be In A Jam Bruce Vickery Dylan Patterson

11 424 Lil Bit Western Chad Evans Brittany Lofton

12 1103 So So Good Brynne Bassler Thalia R Gelb

13 678 One Hot Loper Michael S Edwards Aspen Crew

14 781 Suddenly A Good Bar Lyn McArthur Charlene Lane



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2515. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 62

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1077 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

2 529 Chex Me Im Cute Bradley D Ost Bonnie Sheren

3 805 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar

4 1054 The Best Bet Yet Nancy Cahill Nancy C Chapman

5 1260 Best One Out There Kelly McDowall Kim Clinco

6 729 Dun In The Dark Lyn McArthur Bonnie Sheren

7 285 Hope To Be Hot Lindsey Minor Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks

8 1143 Masteritall Suzy Jeane Melissa Fell

9 810 In Zippos Image Too Joe Smith Teresa Allen

10 718 Winkin For Chocolate Shannon McCulloch Maria S Salazar

11 298 Good Time Cruzin Lindsey Minor Jake Haeckl

12 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Jill Gomes Newcomb Jennifer Cansdale



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2516. NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 522 Heavenly Mac Jason Martin Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

2 943 Mystical Machine Terry L Cross Cheryl Dunkley

3 128 Range To A Te Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie

4 409 Good For The Ladys Bruce Vickery Vaughn And Jill Cook

5 442 Eyed Be In A Jam Bruce Vickery Dylan Patterson

6 781 Suddenly A Good Bar Lyn McArthur Charlene Lane

7 529 Chex Me Im Cute Bradley D Ost Bonnie Sheren

8 805 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar

9 1054 The Best Bet Yet Nancy Cahill Nancy C Chapman

10 729 Dun In The Dark Lyn McArthur Bonnie Sheren

11 1143 Masteritall Suzy Jeane Melissa Fell




